Your Voice Bucks

Aston Clinton Traffic Calming Scheme consultation

https://yourvoicebucks.citizenspace.com/highway-projects/aston-clinton-traffic-calming

This report was created on Friday 18 November 2022 at 16:14
The activity ran from 17/08/2022 to 16/09/2022

Responses to this survey: 129

To what extent do you support or oppose the following Aston Clinton traffic

calming proposals?
Support or oppose - Two raised tables located on London Road

There were 129 responses to this part of the question.
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Strongly support
Support

Neither support nor oppose .
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Option Total Percent
Strongly support 68 52.71%
Support 30 23.26%
Neither support nor oppose 5 3.88%
Oppose 3 2.33%
Strongly oppose 23 17.83%
I don’t know 0 0.00%
Not Answered 0 0.00%
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Support or oppose - Four pairs of speed cushions (eight individual cushions)

There were 129 responses to this part of the question.
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Strongly support
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Neither support nor oppose -
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Option Total Percent
Strongly support 58 44.96%
Support 25 19.38%
Neither support nor oppose 6 4.65%
Oppose 10 7.75%
Strongly oppose 30 23.26%
| don’t know 0 0.00%
Not Answered 0 0.00%

Support or oppose - Introducing time limited parking

There were 128 responses to this part of the question.
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Option Total Percent
Strongly support 43 33.33%
Support 26 20.16%
Neither support nor oppose 29 22.48%
Oppose 10 7.75%
Strongly oppose 19 14.73%
I don’t know 1 0.78%
Not Answered 1 0.78%

Support or oppose - Use of street print coloured textured surfacing at two

locations

There were 129 responses to this part of the question.
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Neither support nor oppose
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-
Option Total Percent
Strongly support 48 37.21%
Support 38 29.46%
Neither support nor oppose 25 19.38%
Oppose 8 6.20%
Strongly oppose 6 4.65%
| don’t know 4 3.10%
Not Answered 0 0.00%

Support or oppose - Relocation and installation of new post and bus stop flag

There were 127 responses to this part of the question.




Your Voice Bucks

4 ~ N
Strongly support
Support
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Option Total Percent
Strongly support 37 28.68%
Support 40 31.01%
Neither support nor oppose 31 24.03%
Oppose 6 4.65%
Strongly oppose 8 6.20%
I don’t know 5 3.88%
Not Answered 2 1.55%

Support or oppose - Double yellow lines on London Road extending into Church

Lane and Twitchell Lane

There were 129 responses to this part of the question.
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Strongly support

Support
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Oppose -

Strongly oppose

I don’t know
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Option Total Percent
Strongly support 74 57.36%
Support 27 20.93%
Neither support nor oppose 13 10.08%
Oppose 6 4.65%
Strongly oppose 7 5.43%
| don’t know 2 1.55%
Not Answered 0 0.00%

Please tell us the reasons for your previous answers:

Reasons

There were 110 responses to this part of the question.

If you have any other comments about the Aston Clinton traffic calming
proposals, please tell us them here:

Other comments
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There were 56 responses to this part of the question.

Which of the following describe you? (Select all that apply)
Capacity

There were 125 responses to this part of the question.

s

I live in Aston Clinton

I work in Aston Clinton

I represent or own a business in Bucking
hamshire

[ represent a community or voluntary gro
up in Buckinghamshire

[ am an elected representative in Buckin I
ghamshire

I work for Buckinghamshire Council

Other (please give details below): -
0

Not Answered

20 40 60 80 100 120
-
Option Total Percent
I live in Aston Clinton 109 84.50%
I work in Aston Clinton 13 10.08%
| represent or own a business in Buckinghamshire 10 7.75%
| represent a community or voluntary group in 1 0.78%
Buckinghamshire
I am an elected representative in Buckinghamshire 3 2.33%
I work for Buckinghamshire Council 3 2.33%
Other (please give details below): 16 12.40%
Not Answered 4 3.10%
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Other

There were 17 responses to this part of the question.

Are you responding as an individual or on behalf of an organisation (e.g. a

business or a voluntary group)?
Individual or organisation

There were 129 responses to this part of the question.
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As an individual

On behalf of an organisation

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140
- J
Option Total Percent
As an individual 125 96.90%
On behalf of an organisation 4 3.10%
Not Answered 0 0.00%

How did you find out about this consultation? (Select all that apply)
Find out

There were 121 responses to this part of the question.
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4 ) ™\
Local media (newspaper, radio or TV)
Social media (Facebook, Twitter)
Nextdoor
Buckinghamshire Council website or...
Buckinghamshire Council newsletter
From Buckinghamshire Council staff
Through working at Buckinghamshire...
Poster
Word of mouth
Local Community Board
Local Councillor
Local Parish / Town Council
Other (please give details below):
Not Answered
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
- J
Option Total Percent
Local media (newspaper, radio or TV) 7 5.43%
Social media (Facebook, Twitter) 64 49.61%
Nextdoor 7 5.43%
Buckinghamshire Council website or Your Voice Bucks 8 6.20%
website
Buckinghamshire Council newsletter 13 10.08%
From Buckinghamshire Council staff 2 1.55%
Through working at Buckinghamshire Council 1 0.78%
Poster 5 3.88%
Word of mouth 17 13.18%
Local Community Board 1 0.78%
Local Councillor 2 1.55%
Local Parish / Town Council 7 5.43%
Other (please give details below): 11 8.53%
Not Answered 8 6.20%

Other

There were 23 responses to this part of the question.
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Please provide the following details:

Name of organisation:

There were 4 responses to this part of the question.

Your job title:

There were 4 responses to this part of the question.

What is your postcode?

Postcode

There were 112 responses to this part of the question.

When travelling in and around Aston Clinton, what is your main method of

transport?
Usual travel method

There were 120 responses to this part of the question.

s

Bus

Car, van or other type of motor vehicle

Cycle

Walk

Other (please provide details below):

Not Answered
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Option Total Percent
I don’t travel in area 0 0.00%
Bus 1 0.78%
Car, van or other type of motor vehicle 84 65.12%
Cycle 1 0.78%
Walk 33 25.58%
Other (please provide details below): 1 0.78%
Not Answered 9 6.98%

Other travel method

There were 8 responses to this part of the question.

Do you consider yourself to have a disability / disabilities, impairment(s) or long

term health condition(s)? (Select all that apply)
Disability / impairment / long term health condition

There were 120 responses to this part of the question.

4 )

Disability / disabilities
Impairment(s)

Long term health condition(s) -

No |

Prefer not to say .

Not Answered F
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- /

Option Total Percent

Disability / disabilities 9 6.98%
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Impairment(s) 3 2.33%
Long term health condition(s) 9 6.98%
No 97 75.19%
Prefer not to say 6 4.65%
Not Answered 9 6.98%

What is your age?
Age

There were 125 responses to this part of the question.

/

16 to 24

25to 34

35to 44

45 to 54

65to 74

75 to 84

Prefer not to say

Not Answered

-
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55t0 64 (—
I
[
B

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
-
Option Total Percent
Under 16 0 0.00%
16to 24 3 2.33%
25t0 34 7 5.43%
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35t0 44 23 17.83%
45 to 54 24 18.60%
55 to 64 38 29.46%
65to 74 20 15.50%
7510 84 9 6.98%
Over 85 0 0.00%
Prefer not to say 1 0.78%
Not Answered 4 3.10%
Are you:
Are you
There were 125 responses to this part of the question.
4 ] N
Female
vale |
Prefer not to say .
Not Answered F

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
- J
Option Total Percent
Female 63 48.84%
Male 59 45.74%
Prefer not to say 3 2.33%
Not Answered 4 3.10%

How would you describe your ethnicity?
Ethnicity
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There were 118 responses to this part of the question.

4 N\
Asian - British
Asian - Chinese

White - English, Welsh, Scottish, Northe
rn Irish or British

White - Irish

White - European

Any other White background - Please give
details below

Prefer not to say

Not Answered

0 20 40 60 80 100 120
- J
Option Total Percent
Asian - British 1 0.78%
Asian - Bangladeshi 0 0.00%
Asian - Chinese 1 0.78%
Asian - Indian 0 0.00%
Asian - Pakistani 0 0.00%
Any other Asian background - Please give details below 0 0.00%
Black - African 0 0.00%
Black - British 0 0.00%
Black - Caribbean 0 0.00%
Any other Black, African or Caribbean background - 0 0.00%
Please give details below
Mixed or multiple ethnic groups - White and Asian 0 0.00%
Mixed or multiple ethnic groups - White and Black African | O 0.00%
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Mixed or multiple ethnic groups - White and Black British 0 0.00%
Mixed or multiple ethnic groups - White and Black 0 0.00%
Caribbean

Mixed or multiple ethnic groups - Mixed or Multiple Ethnic | O 0.00%
backgrounds British

Any other Mixed or Multiple ethnic background - Please 0 0.00%
give details below

White - English, Welsh, Scottish, Northern Irish or British 101 78.29%
White - Irish 1 0.78%
White - Gypsy or English traveller 0 0.00%
White - Irish Traveller 0 0.00%
White - European 8 6.20%
Any other White background - Please give details below 2 1.55%
Other ethnic group - Arab 0 0.00%
Other ethnic group - Arab British 0 0.00%
Other ethnic group - Please give details below 0 0.00%
Prefer not to say 4 3.10%
Not Answered 11 8.53%

Other

There were 4 responses to this part of the question.
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